Description
The DBD, very compact and low profile AC/DC power supply in chassis
format, incorporates input filtering, input and output protections, very
robust mechanical mounting and connection, optional conformal
coating and MIL-STD options required in most of the severe
environment for industrial, defense applications. The PSU provides
high reliability, high efficiency, input-to-output isolation, soft start and
active very low inrush current limitation, overtemperature protection

 K NC
Connector Pin Allocation -IP Version
How to Order
POWERBOX Defense Line 150
DBD Series
150W Single Output
AC/DC Switch Mode Power Supply
www.prbx.com 2019.11.19
Waveforms
Inrush current Output ripple DBD-1575
MIL-STD 461 CE102 DBD-1575 EN55022A conducted DBD-1575
Authorised, valued-added distributor
Australia & New Zealand
1800 251 380
powerbox.com.au
Powerbox Australia Pty Ltd
Sydney Head Office
4 Beaumont Road,
Mt Kuring-Gai, NSW 2080
Australia
09 4158 320
powerbox.co.nz